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10% OFF





 
              Ckmtw(Shenzhen Cankemeng) U-USBAS04P-F002
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ckmtw(Shenzhen Cankemeng)
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                USB 2.0 1 Straight 4P Female Type-A Plugin  USB Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1244
                       
                        $0.1382
                      	$ 0.62
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0928
                       
                        $0.1031
                      	$ 4.64
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0819
                       
                        $0.091
                      	$ 16.38
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0738
                       
                        $0.082
                      	$ 36.90
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0673
                       
                        $0.0747
                      	$ 168.25
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0640
                       
                        $0.0711
                      	$ 320.00



 
              In Stock: 360
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  